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Important Dates 2024

Years 1-6 Back to School - Thursday 1st February (Week 1)

Kindergarten First Day - Monday 5th February (Week 2)

Whole School Events -

 

 Meet the Teacher - Tuesday 20th February (Week 4)

Community of Schools Swimming Carnival - (invitation only) - Monday 4th March (Week 6)

Cleanup Australia Day - Monday 4th March (Week 6)

 Zone Swimming Carnival - Wednesday 6th March (Week 6)

Sydney South West Swimming Carnival - Tuesday 12th March (Week 7)

Easter Hat Parade - Thursday 28th March (Week 9)

3 - 6 Events -  

 

 NRL Sports Clinic - Every Monday; 19th February - 11th March (Weeks 4 - 7)

Stage 2 Swim Scheme - Monday 4th March - Friday 8th March (Week 6) 

NAPLAN - Wednesday 13th March - Friday 27th March (Weeks 7/8)
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